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N 
PA

DD
OC

K D
R

WINTEROWD PL

FLORIDALE CT

DARGAIL CT

SUNS UP WAY

LIT
TL

E 
LN

KODIAK DR

STONEHAM CIR

TERWOOD DR

CORREGIDOR DR

N R
AM

P I
17

0

COUNTRY LN

W RAMP I70

WOODLAWN AVE

MA
RS

HA
LL

 AV
E

PRIVATE RD

PR
IVA

TE
 RD

LONG RD

SIM
S A

VE

N LIN
DBE

RGH BL
VD

E RAMP I70

BR
OW

N R
D

MADISON LN

PRIVATE RD

RIDERWOOD DR

BLUFF DR

N L
IND

BE
RG

H B
LV

D

PR
IVA

TE
 R

D

BR
OW

N 
RD

PR
IVA

TE
 RD

E RAMP I70

ALB
ER

T D
R

HUDSON RD

AIR
FL

IG
HT

 D
R

BRIDGETO
N STAT

ION RD

PRIVATE RD

NAO
MI AV

E

PRIVATE RD

PRIVATE RD

WA
BA

SH
 AV

E

GE
RA

LD
 PL

FO
RD

 D
R

BRISTOL AVE

THATCHER AVE

NANCY PL

N RAMP I170

DAVID AVE

RAMONA AVE

PERSHALL RD

HS

PRIVATE RD

PR
IVA

TE
 RD

ST LOUIS AVE

GO
RD

ON
 AV

E

RAMP UNIVERSITY BLVD

PRIVATE RD

PRIVATE RD

MURIEL AVE

BLUEFIELD DR

RE
X A

VE

KATHLYN DR

GARVIN AVE

PRIVATE RD

W RAMP I70PRIVATE RD

PRIVATE RD

SIM
S A

VE

PHEASANT DR

N C
AS

TE
LLO

 ST

PR
IVA

TE
 RD

ROYAL AVE

NORTH AVE

MARVIN AVE

BERKELEY AVE

PRIVATE RD

TESON RD

E RAMP I270

PR
IVA

TE
 R

D

PRIVATE RD

BR
OWN S

T

NORTH AVE

PR
IVA

TE
 R

D

PR
IVA

TE
 RD

JANE AVE

PR
IVA

TE
 RD

SA
NT

IAG
O 

DR

MARK TWAIN DR

PR
IVA

TE
 RD

HAROLD DR

SWALLOW LN

FLAMINGO DR

PR
IVA

TE
 RD PR

IVA
TE

 R
D

CO
LE

S A
VE

PR
IVA

TE
 R

D

CH
AR

BO
NIE

R R
D

PRIVATE RD

PRIVATE RD

E RAMP I270

FAIRWAY CT

N 
HA

NL
EY

 R
D

BL
UE

FIE
LD

 D
R

LA
RR

Y L
N

PRIVATE RD

PRIVA
TE

 RD

GO
RD

ON
 AV

E

AL
DE

R A
VE

STANSBERRY AVE

ST MARTHA LN

PRIVATE RD

RIVERWOOD TRAILS DR

DERHAKE RD

N LIN
DBERGH BLVD

JUNE DR

PRIVATE RD

E RAMP I70

BATAAN DR

TORERO LN

W RAMP I270

PRIVATE RD

HO
LM

AN
 LN

MONTE
 DR

PR
IVA

TE
 R

D

PRIVA
TE RD

N 
HA

NL
EY

 R
D

TUTWILER AVE

PR
IVA

TE
 R

D

RO
Y A

VE

FLAMINGO DR

ADAMS ST

W RAMP DUNN RD

BO
SW

EL
L A

VE

E RAMP I270

WARING ST

HE
RB

ER
T A

VE

DI
X A

VE

NATURAL BRIDGE RD

PRIVATE RD

LIN
DS

CO
TT

 AV
E

EV
ER

GR
EE

N 
AV

E

FLICKER DR

MCNULTY DR

LATTY AVE

CRANBERRY LN

MACON AVE

GO
RD

ON
 AV

E

PR
IVA

TE
 RD

PRIVATE RD

BLUEBIRD DR

ROBERT AVE

CH
AR

LO
TT

E D
R

PRIVATE RD

N 
HI

LL
S L

N

NAVAID RD

CH
AR

LA
CK

 AV
E

W RAMP I70

PR
IVA

TE
 RD

NAVAID RD

HE
NQ
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N 

DR

FE
E F

EE
 RD

EL
SA
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E

S R
AM

P I
17

0

PRIVATE RD

W RAMP I70

GRAHAM RD

PRIVATE RD

PRIVATE RD

GRAN
TS

 PK
WY

MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD

PRIVATE RD

ROYAL AVE

PR
ATT

 PL

PR
IVA

TE
 RD

AIR
WA

Y A
VE

SCOTT AVE

N 
RA

MP
 I1

70

SALLY DR

N J
EF

FE
RS

ON S
T

N 
RA

MP
 I1

70

TREFORE AVE

S CLARK AVE

N RAMP I270

N CLAY AVE

TH
UR

ST
ON

 AV
E

KATHLYN DR

5TH AVE

PRIVATE RD

ST ANTHONY LN

WESLEY AVE

PRIVATE RD

CA
LV

ER
T A

VE

WESLEY AVE

ST
 FE

RD
INA

ND
 ST

LAMBERT INTERNATIONAL BLVD

W RAMP I70

S RAMP I270

PRIVATE RD

PR
IVA

TE
 R

D

VARNUM DR

PRIVATE RD

PRIVATE RD

MI
DW

OO
D A

VE

N 
HA

NL
EY

 R
D

PRIVATE RD

S R
AM

P I
17

0

N HANLEY RD

JO
NE

S 
ST

ED
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ND
SO

N 
RD

N RAMP I170

N HANLEY RD

PRIVATE RD

W RAMP I270

HS

FLAMINGO DR

EVANS AVE

HS

PRIVATE RD

ST
 PI

ER
RE

 ST

W RAMP DUNN RD

LEE AVE

E RAMP I70

DUNN RD

PR
ATT

 PL

PRIVATE RD

CA
LV

ER
T A

VE

PRIVATE RD

N HIGHWAY 67 ST

FOX PLAINS DR

PAUL AVE

PRIVATE RD

HUGO ST

PRIVATE RD

ANGLUM RD

HAROLD DRMURIEL AVE

HIGHMONT DR

AS
PEN

 DR

GRAHAM RD

PRIVATE RD

HERN DR

TIFFIN AVE

PR
IVA

TE
 RD

GERALD
 AV

E

FEE FEE RD

HS

HERBERT AVE

DUNN RD

UTZ LN

BERMUDA DR

PRIVATE RD

W RAMP I70

ROCKINGHAM DR

S R
AM

P I
17

0

PRIVATE RD

W RAMP I270

WARWICK ST

PRIVA
TE RD

N RAMP I170

BE
RK

RI
DG

E C
T

N HIGHWAY 67 ST

PA
LM

 DR

E RAMP I70

W RAMP I270

MA
RV
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 AV

E

JACKSON LN

PRIVATE RD

NIG
HT

 DR

N CLAY AVE

PRIVATE RD

PRIVATE RD

PA
DD

LE
WH

EE
L D

R

PRIVATE RD

E RAMP I70

HERN AVE

N H
AN

LE
Y R

D

N LIN
DBERGH BLVD

PRIVATE RD

SMITH CT

PRIVATE RD

PR
IVA

TE
 R

D

E RAMP I70

TO
RL

IN
A D

R

PRIVATE RD

ROSLAN PL

AP206

AP027

AP019

NW009

FER005

NW015

NRW021

NW005

LC021

FLO016

NW018

FLO008

AP003

LC010

NW002

NRW029

FER036

NW004

AP036

FLO014

AP010

FLO003

SPL026

FLO005

LC030

LC009

AP203

LC014

AP031

FLO004

NRW019

FER013

SPL024

AP045

LC015

FLO009

LC005

FLO017
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NRW007

NW023

SPL010

NRW008

AP034

NW022

AP039

SPL028

FLO006

NW040

AP029

FLO023
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FER032

FER009

AP024
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AP035

NW034

AP225

LC029

LC013

NRW015

NW008

SPL016
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SPL012

FLO001
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NOR024
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NRW004
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FLO019
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AP013
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FLO011

SPL021
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AP007

LC016
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FLO024

AP009
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FLO020
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FLO007
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SPL006
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AP037
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FLO013
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MID007
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FER011

SPL008

NOR045

NW207

NRW204

FER030

FER023

LC025

NRW205

SPL018

AP020

FER020

LC024

NRW003
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AP208

NW202

LC023

AP033

AP016

FER021

NRW200

AP014

AP237
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MID042
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NOR053
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FLO027

SPL027

NRW006

NRW030

NW017

MID009

MID056

NW007
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LC203

AP214
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NW030
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SPL013

AP216
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AP230
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NRW026
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NW209

AP215
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AP207

SPL202

AP218

SPL009

FLO201

NW027

FER029

NW217

LC027

LC200

SPL206
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LC202

NOR029

FLO206

AP233

AP025

FLO205

FER207

SPL200

AP006
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LC201

SPL210
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SPL209

FERGUSON/
FLORISSANT

SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

Legend
Streets
PRECINCTS
FERGUSON FLORISSANT
<all other values>

MUNI
BERKELEY
BLACK JACK
BRIDGETON
CALVERTON PARK
COOL VALLEY
DELLWOOD
EDMUNDSON
FERGUSON
FLORISSANT
HAZELWOOD
JENNINGS
KINLOCH
NORMANDY
UNINCORPORATED
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